Subject to verification of eligibility and compliance with these Official Rules, the following prizes 

will be awarded: 

•​ One (1) Grand Prize winner will receive a new 1932E Electric Scissor lift shipped to 

anywhere in the Hawaiian Islands. Approximate retail price: Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred 

Dollars ($14,800.00) USD 

•​ One (1) First Prize winner will receive a new 60" skid steer grapple. Approximate retail 

price: Four Thousand Fifty-Seven Dollars ($4,057.00) USD 

•​ One (1) Third Prize winner will receive a $500 restaurant gift card (subject to additional 

terms and conditions) 

There is no substitution, transfer, or cash equivalent for prizes, except that the Main Sponsor 

may, at its sole discretion and to the extent permitted by law, substitute manufacturer of prize